TUOTOT
Vuokratuotot €/vuosi
Muut vuokratuotot / vuosi

495 588
46 600

Tuotot

KUSTANNUKSET

Sahko / vuosi

Ldmmitys / vuosi

Vesi / vuosi

Jatevesi / vuosi

Kiinteistovero / vuosi
Alueiden kunnossapito
Jatemaksut
Luottamushenkildiden kokouspalkkiot
Tybvoima

Taloushallinnon ja ICT-palvelut
Tilintarkastus

542 188

41 500
165 500
6 600
11 500
6 000
30 000
11 000
20 000
80 000
20 000 Sarastia
3000

Kiinteiston vakuutukset 12 000
Puhelin 500
Posti 500
Poistot 80000 40000/ 1-6
Kulut 488 100
Tulos 54 088

Luottamuksellinen

Liite 2§19

41299 €/kk

Kiinteistokulut 254 100
Palvelulujen ostot 54 000
Muut kulut 20 000



